Steve Graham Phone 0354274595

http://www.stevegrahamauctioneer.com

P.O. Box 40
Mount Macedon Vic 3441
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Lot

Clearing Sale

Sunday 13 Nov 2016 Starting at:  10:00 AM

To be held at: 2945 Northern Highway High Camp/Kilmore
10km North of Kilmore Township. Watch for Signage

Inspection: Day of Sale only.. Gate Opens 8.30am
Terms: Cash, Eft, C/Card - Buyers Prem Applies

Lot
Westinghouse Gas Cooktop - natural 31 Pavers & Wire
Irrigation fittings etc 32 Qty Fire Hose
Plumbing & Electrical 33 Roll of 1 ¥2" Poly Pipe
Qty workshop items 34 Roll of 2" Poly Pipe
Camp stove, tent etc, 35 Roll of 1 ¥2" Poly Pipe
4 x 20It water containers 36 1" Poly Pipe
Barbells, dumbells, weights 37 2 Timber Gates
Exercise bike 38 Folding Safety Barrier
Home Gym Equipment 39 Approx 60 Sheets of Corry
RV Oven & 3inlFridge 40 Qty Assorted Corry
Trailer light bar 41 Approx 60 Sheets of Corry
Pr 6 x 4 trailer racks 42 Bin on Castors
Hand Truck 43 Compressor Tank
BBQ 44 Wire Spinner & Wire
Line Trimmer 45 6 x 4 Trailer
6 Stud Wheel to suit Cruiser patrol 46 Hay Feeder
Air Compressor in Parts 47 Harrows
2 x Stainless Steel Laundry Troughs 48 Diesel Tank
Adjustable Aluminium Ladder 49 Qty Sorting/seedling Trays
Double Laundry Trough in Cabinet 50 200m Roll of 90cm Ringlock
Wire Spinner & Wire 51 3 x 50m x 180cm Rolls of Mesh
Timber Extension Ladder 52 Portable Electric Pen
3 x Pushbikes 53 Stewarts & Lloyds Wire Spinner
Bike Rack & Roof Racks 54 Qty Posts
Poly Wheelbarrow Tub 55 Qty Star Pickets
Poly Drums 56 6 Stillages
Grease Trap 57 6 Stillages
Timber A Frame Ladder 58 6 Stillages
Aluminium A Frame Ladder 59 6 Stillages
Poly Bin on Castors 60 4 Round Bales
Poly Water/Feed Trough 61 1963 Ford 700 Semi Trailer 56700miles

non goer. With Tray & Grain Bins
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Lot
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100

14.5ft x 8ft Aluminium Truck Tray
10 Stillages

6 Stillages

Scrap wire & star pickets
Gate

2 small gates

pr cyclone entry gates

10ft farm gate

gty roofing iron

9 stillages - per each

3 stillages

International 11ft Seed Dirill
cast iron bath

cast iron bath

cast iron bath

3m divided poultry cage

FIAT TRACTOR- 1960S - NEW
ALTERNATOR, NEW REAR TIRES 65HP

Scarifier

Leyland power harrows

6ft slasher with pto shaft

Ripper

smudger

Spiltter

Cast Wheel & Tractor Wheel

Pr Swirl Spoke Wheels on axle
Lister Startomatic Stationary Motor
Black utility jinker

1937 Fordson Tractor - Goer - with
handbook

Rustic Hay Rake

Pr swirl spoke wheels on axle
Waste Not Stock Feeder

Waste Not Stock Feeder

Waste Not Stock Feeder Panels

Fodder Solutions Green Feed System in
Refrigerated Container

Double Bag Chaff Cutter

Antique Doctors Jinker

Ships Rope

Husgvarna Ride on Mower - non goer

13ft Fibreglass boat on trailer

Lot
101

102

103
104

105

106

107
108
109

110

111

112
113

114

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
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10' x 6' Tandem tipping trailer with cattle
crate 2006 - w reg

New Holland LS170 Skid Steer Loader
Turbo 2006 model w 4 in 1 bucket, forks

Man Lifting cage

19657 Ford Anglia 105Erhd. Turns over,
won't run

1954 Cadillac Hearse Shell Only - no
motor has vic roads vass form

1978 F250 V8 5spd manual diesel with
tipping tray - Primary producer reg

1951 Dodge parrot nose COE truck rh drive
10' x 6' Tandem Trailer - no reg

2008 FORD RANGER XL UTE DUAL CAB
P/UP 5SP MANUAL 4 CYL DIESEL
2953CC

2003 Subaru Forester, Auto Air Steer,
249000km, no reg

2015 FIAT PANDA HATCHBACK 5SP
MANUAL 1.2L W REG

2011 Ariens Zoom 48XL Mower

Onga LTP 750 Fire Pump (2004) w Honda
5.5HP Motor (2013) & Hose

Super Axe 2011 Log Splitter w block lifter,
3.6m elevator, model WS400PLE

2003 Honda VTR 250

2016 TGB 110 Delivery Scooter, 2200km
2014 TGB 110 Delivery Scooter, in parts, af
Honda Dio 110cc, 24759km

APAC Truck Jack

TWM GEN5500 Generator on Trolley

2 Office Cabinets

4 Drawer Filing Cabinet

4 Drawer Filing Cabinet

Rinai Infinity 20 Gas Water Heater - New
in Box

2 Door Storage Locker

2 Metal Signs

Poly Master 200L Portable Diesel Tank
Barrel Push Mower & Catcher - New
Workmate & Saw Horse

Pallet of Workshop Products

Qty of Workshop Carpet Tiles

Set of 4 - 18" 5 Stud Mags, suit Suburu
1950s Cadilac Bench Seat

Qty High Bay Lights



Lot
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172

173

Trolley Jack

Pr of Car Ramps

"Mercury" Doctors Scales
Hamilton Clinical Procedure Table
Hamilton Clinical Procedure Table
Solo Backpack Sprayer

Ryobi Mitre Saw

Fire Hose Reel

Davey Fire Pump

2 Sets of Storage Drawers
Milwaukee Radio & 4inl Power Station
Motorbike Wheel Guard

Pr of Motard Wheels

Motorbike Workstand

Vespa Topbox

2 Jerry Cans

Car Fridge

Fusion Speaker Box

Car Radio & Dash Fan

Qty Car Parts

3 Non Kill Rabbit Traps

Modern LED Railway Light

Pr of Horse Riding Boots

Timber Step Ladder

Bag of Boxing Mits

Bike Seat

Small Didgeredoo

Twilight Ltd. Ed. Framed Photos
Tribal Mask

Trumpet in Case

Birko Urn

Projector & Screen

Repro Tin Signs

Hunting Shirt & Vest

Box of Retro Phone Etc.

Retro Man Cave 3 Piece Lounge Suite

Courtenay Photonics Sola 8 Photography
Light on Stand

Courtenay Photonics Sola 2 Photography
Lights w Reflectors Etc.

Photography Enlarger & Accessories

Lot
174

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

189
190
191
192

193
194
195

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
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Courtenay Photonics Sola 4 Photography
Light on Stand

Qty Photographic Equipment
Table

2 x Industrial Lights

Box of Auto Accessories

Jimmy Bar & Bolt Cutters

Tool Carry of Hand Tools

Qty of Nuts, Bolts, Screws etc
Tub of Fencing Gear

Tub of Workshop Items

900W Transfer Pump w Pre Filter
Transarc Welder

Bottle Jack & Air Jack

Husqgvarna 570 Chainsaw w Accessories

Benchmount Electric Chainsaw Sharpener
w Vice

Workshop Shelving
12V Chainsaw Sharpener
Bench Vice

Sherline WTL 1024 Wood Lathe & Box of
Accessories

Dovetailing Jig
Hitachi Compound Sliding Saw

Diamond DBC-16H Portable Elec Rebar
Bender & Cutter

Pr of Buggy Lamps

Third Gear Universal Topbox

2 Sets of Storage Drawers
Workshop Shelving

Large Trolley Jack

Torque Wrench

Ryobi Electric Hand Planer

Makita 185mm Circular Saw

2 x Tool Carry's of Workshop Items
Makita Cut Off Saw

Seca Doctors Scales

2 Jerry Cans

Mallets Etc.

Framed Carlton 1972 Newspaper Poster
Leather Bike Jacket

Shift Bike Jacket & Other Jacket

Karcher Pressure Washer



Lot
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

223
224

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

GMC Grinder

McCulloch Chainsaw

Tub of Linkage Pins Etc.

Box & Bag of Safety Gear Etc.
Bike Helmets & Boots
Motorcycle Cover

Tourmate Riding Jacket & Pants
3 Jerry Cans

Dirtbike Helmet & Boots

Golden Fleece - H C Sleigh Reproduction
Embossed Oil Bottle & Pourer, Dog Bone
& Ram

Air Impact Wrench Kit

Golden Fleece - H C Sleigh Reproduction
Embossed Oil Bottle & Pourer - Hex

Electric Mini Blower

B&D Dirill

Trailer Winch & Hitch

Pr of KTEX Boots - Size 45
Cut Off Saw

Qty of Electrical Leads, Lights Etc.
Metal Shelving Unit

Tub of Platters & Dishes
Box of Medical Equipment
Electric Pest Repeller & Water Feature
Box of Vases Etc.

Pr of Buggy Lamps

2 x Teapots

Pine Dining Table

6 Highback Dining Chairs
Drum Pump

Pushbike Accessories
Steam Mop

3 Storage Carry Cases

Box of Prints

Tub of Hats, Material Etc.
Box of Crockery

Box of Binoculars

Box of Games Etc.

Tup of Household Items

2 Boxes of Frames & Prints

2 Bags Doll Collecting Magazines

Lot
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

263

264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

273
274
275

276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
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Box of Door Hardware Etc.

Box of Books

Box of Figurines Etc.

Pr of Buggy Lamps

2 Storage Drawer Units
Dinosaur Sculpture

Fire Hydrant - Davies Sheppard
Vintage Triple Railway Light
2003 Vespa ET4, 10500km
Pallet of Farm Products

Car Rated Mezzanine, 8m L x 4.3m W X
2.4m H, w stairs

Car Rated Mezzanine, 8m L x 4.3m W x
2.4m H, Disassembled - No Stairs

Engine Stand

% Tonne Engine Crane
Qty Storage Trays

2 Railway Boxes
Railway Light

Railway Light

Camp Stove

Cast Wood Heater

Beauchamp Bros. Melbourne Antique Safe
AF

Gallier's & Klaerr St Kilda Cast Wood Stove

Bullock Yolk

1895 Furphy Water Tank complete w/ lid,
collar, tap & spanner (Tap, Spanner & Lid
in Office)

Railway Trolley

Pr Furphy Wheels on axle

Large Wagon Wheel

Jas Smith Ballarat Grain Mill

1949 Sandblasting Tank

Electric Blower

Cupboard Doors

Kitchen Shelving Unit

Sanyo Portable Stereo & Cassettes
2 Drawer Deco Unit

Letter Box, Garden Arch, Watering Can
Shelving Rack & Hanging Rack
Vacuum, Brooms Etc.

Shag Pile Rug



Lot
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

Tub of Records

4 Drawer Pine Chest

Box of Placemats Etc.

2 Boxes of Books

Dinner Set

2 Boxes of Books

2 Boxes of Books

Box of Toys

Single Bed

Painted Skull

Hayes Fence Strainers
Cattle Paddles

Dehorners

Tin Tractor Seat

Mitchell & Co Cast Iron Tractor Seat
Heater, Fan & Radio

Rack & Wine Rack

Qty Old Bottles

Qty Lemonade Bottles

2 Boxes of Animal/Horse Books
2 Boxes of Books

Table

Tub of Household Electrical
Qty Books

Picnic Bags, BBQ Tools
Round Saw Blade

Round Saw Blade

Box of DVD's & Videos

CD Rack & CD's

Slatted Timber Top Table

2 Mirrors

3 Boxes of Books

2 Boxes of Doll & Craft Etc. Magazines
Box of Stationary Sets Etc.

2 Boxes of Books

2 Bathroom Sinks

Laughton Water Cart End
Wagon Wheel - Large

New Record Drag Saw

Shed Wood Heater - Unfinished Project
Pr of 7ft Star Sunshine Gates

Lot
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355

356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
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Surfboard

Qty Haymes

Rocking Horse

Qty Rat Traps & Bait Boxes
Dryzabone Size 3

Buffalo Forge Co Drill Press
Separator Stand

Large Set of Blacksmiths Bellows
Bundle of Rabbit Traps

Cooper RV 1HP Motor

Qty Electric Fencing Accessories
Qty Electric Fence Wire Etc.
Hammock

Camp Chairs & Table

Fishing Nets & Tackle Box
Green Machine Line Trimmer
Qty Tread-Ins

Thunderbird TM360 Fence Energiser
Furphy Lid Collar

Round Saw Blade

Bundle of Rabbit Traps

2 Timber Spirit levels

Red Railway Lantern

2 Embossed Cod Bottles

Simplex CTC Copper Fire Extinguisher
1939

Gun Sight

2 Blow Torches

Ajax Pump

Round Glass Top Table
Mountain Mac Oil Skin Coat
Horse Tack Rack

Tub of Horse Gear
Saddlers Vice & Chaps
Leather Working Tools & Accessories
2 Rolls of Bailing Twine
Desk

Bundle of Old Handsaws
Shoe Last

Shed Wood Stove

3 Pushbikes

3 Poly Drums



Lot
372
373
374
375
376
377
378

379
380
381

382
383
384
385

386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407

408
409
410

2 Timber Gate Posts
Qty Flue

AF Corry Tank

Bird Cage

Garden Tools

Qty Rusty Rustics

Large Hand Chaff Cutter - Buncle & Sons
Nth Melbourne

2 Jinker Chaves
Pr of Timber Buggy Seats

Hugh Lennon Single Furrow Walk Behind
Plough

Garden Sculpture
Garden Sculpture
Garden Sculpture

Sunshine 14ft Farm Gate Black Double
Cross

Sunshine 12ft Farm Gate - Single Cross
Dray

Buggy Seat

Timber Buggy Seat & Parts

Buggy Seat

Garden Sculpture

Garden Sculpture

Sunshine 14ft Farm Gate Double Cross
3 Piece Concrete Figural Wall Fountain
Green Stove

Cream Can

Milk Can

Wagon Wheel

Cream Can

Milk Can

Wagon Wheel

Fountain

Fountain

Hand Chaff Cutter

Large Basket

Meter Cover - Sewell Footscray

Bush Furniture Arm Chair, Sugar
Gum/Wattle

Restorers Bedroom Chair
Bi Fold Door

Bathing Beauties Framed Textile

Lot
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440

441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
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R.D. Morris Harbour Scene Oil Painting
Box of Pewter Jugs

Box of Trims & Hand Bag

Box of Figurines Etc.

Victorian Chaise Lounge - Upholstery AF
Box of Religious Items

Box of Assorted

Victorian Restorers 2 Seat Couch
Dinner set

3 Clocks

Large Brown Tones Rug

3 Boxed Wine Glass Sets

3 Boxed Mikasa Doves Toasting Flutes
2 Boxes of Figurines Etc.

2 Boxes of Books

Cane Whatnot

2 Figural Lamps "The Helena Collection"
Bedroom Chair

Child & Goose Signed Figural Lamp

Pr of Glass Top Side Tables

Box of Vases & Table Runner
Chesterfield Style Arm Chair

Egyptian Floor Rug 200 x 285cm

Box of China, Glass Etc.

Figural Table Lamp

4 Feminine Figurines

Box of Classical Music Sets

Lamp Shade

Mid Century Blue Glass Chandeleir

18 Pce Crystal Drink Set w Cake Plate &
Serving Bowl

Box of Cherub Figurines
Quilt

Chandeleir

DIY Dome Top Trunk

Qty Drinking Glasses

Box of Sheet Music

Qty Drinking Glasses

Deco Lady Lamp - No Shade
G. Armani Family Figurine
Pr of Round Mirrors

Figural Table Lamp



Lot
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469

470
471
472
473

474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490

Box of Display Plates

Queen Size Bed

Pr of Bedside Tables

Egyptian Floor Rug - 340 x 240cm
Bolt of Upholsterers Material

3 Boxed Mikasa Doves Toasting Flute Sets
Chesterfield Style Arm Chair

Coat Rack

Qty Boxed Giftware

2 Owl Figurines

Mirrored 8 Drawer Chest

2 Grandfather Clock Housing Kits
Doll Painting

Vacuum Cleaner

QS Timber Bed & Mattress

3 Red Tone Floor Rugs 160 x 225cm
Bentwood Chair

Bush Furniture Arm Chair, Sugar
Gum/Wattle

Wood Basket
Cast Fire Grate
2 x Fish Motif Windows & Mirror

6 Piece Restorers Jacobean Lounge Suite
Frames

Box of Bric-a-Brac

2 Tubs of Household Items
2 Boxes of Games Etc. incl Super Nintendo
Timber Bench Seat

Box of Tins

Figural Water Feature Lamp
Desk Fan

Qty Cat Figurines

Retro Dresser

Cups & Drinking Glasses
Qty Kitchenware

Juicer & Tomato Press

Box Animal Figurines Etc.
Timber Side Table

Exercise Bike

Qty Bags

Tub of Storage Jars

Lot
491

492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
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Basket of Kitchen Electrical & Tub of
Kitchenware

2 Robot Vacuum Cleaners
Set of 6 Dining Chairs

2 Boxes of Glassware

Box of Desk Sets Etc.

Box of Art & Caligraphy Items
Large Whiteboard

Electric Fans & Air Purifier
Basket of Laundry Items

Oven Roasting Rack



